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M.B.ABranch:
  II Semester 10 A.M. to 1 P.M.Session :

17/05/2018
19/05/2018
21/05/2018
23/05/2018
25/05/2018
28/05/2018
30/05/2018

Exam Date
Thursday 
Saturday 
Monday   
Wednesday
Friday   
Monday   
Wednesday

Day
BA5203:Financial Management
BA5202:Business Research Methods
BA5204:Human Resource Management
BA5205:Information Management
BA5206:Operations Management
BA5201:Applied Operations Research
BA5207:Marketing Management

Sub.Code/Name

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


