

ANNA UNIVERSITY, Chennai - 25

TIME TABLE FOR M.B.A. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - MAY-2018

(Regulations: 2017)

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

Rranc	L .	ΝЛ	\Box	Λ
Branc	LJ.	11/1	\mathbf{H}	Δ

Dianon.ivi.b./		
II Semester	Session :	10 A.M. to 1 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
17/05/2018	Thursday	BA5203:Financial Management
19/05/2018	Saturday	BA5202:Business Research Methods
21/05/2018	Monday	BA5204:Human Resource Management
23/05/2018	Wednesday	BA5205:Information Management
25/05/2018	Friday	BA5206:Operations Management
28/05/2018	Monday	BA5201:Applied Operations Research
30/05/2018	Wednesday	BA5207:Marketing Management



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

: 1 of 1